
Selettiva Nord Cremona 125 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 330 GIMM D. 1:39.995
Migliore

1 1:49.303 09:34:05.875

2 1:40.789 09:35:46.664

3 1:57.246 09:37:43.910

4 1:55.124 09:39:39.034

5 1:39.995 09:41:19.029

6 1:55.482 09:43:14.511

 Po. 2 - # 88 RUSSI M. + 00.069
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.298 09:33:58.376

2 1:42.162 09:35:40.538

3 1:40.306 09:37:20.844

4 1:56.241 09:39:17.085

5 1:40.064 09:40:57.149

6 2:23.904 09:43:21.053

 Po. 3 - # 8 VIANO A. + 00.477
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.225 09:34:16.204

2 1:44.808 09:36:01.012

3 1:40.880 09:37:41.892

4 1:57.715 09:39:39.607

5 1:43.549 09:41:23.156

6 1:40.472 09:43:03.628

 Po. 4 - # 115 RONCOLI A. + 00.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.996 09:34:12.223

2 1:40.477 09:35:52.700

3 3:39.520 09:39:32.220

4 2:02.020 09:41:34.240

5 2:08.121 09:43:42.361

 Po. 5 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 00.860
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.790 09:34:17.615

2 1:44.203 09:36:01.818

3 1:42.326 09:37:44.144

4 1:40.855 09:39:24.999

5 2:06.000 09:41:30.999

6 1:54.983 09:43:25.982

 Po. 6 - # 420 ROSSI A. + 01.170
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.335 09:34:08.377

2 1:54.651 09:36:03.028

3 1:47.739 09:37:50.767

4 1:50.626 09:39:41.393

5 1:47.244 09:41:28.637

6 1:41.165 09:43:09.802

 Po. 7 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 01.304
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.622 09:34:19.516

2 1:50.353 09:36:09.869

3 1:44.028 09:37:53.897

4 1:41.716 09:39:35.613

5 2:01.382 09:41:36.995

6 1:41.299 09:43:18.294

 Po. 8 - # 707 BERTIN R. + 01.323
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.175 09:34:17.091

2 1:42.186 09:35:59.277

3 1:41.346 09:37:40.623

4 1:52.843 09:39:33.466

5 1:41.318 09:41:14.784

6 1:41.381 09:42:56.165

 Po. 9 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. + 01.712
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.669 09:34:19.924

2 1:43.462 09:36:03.386

3 2:06.873 09:38:10.259

4 1:42.151 09:39:52.410

5 2:00.825 09:41:53.235

6 1:41.707 09:43:34.942

 Po. 10 - # 17 BOSI G. + 01.746
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.418 09:34:14.183

2 1:42.331 09:35:56.514

3 2:03.280 09:37:59.794

4 1:42.226 09:39:42.020

5 1:58.289 09:41:40.309

6 1:41.741 09:43:22.050

 Po. 11 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R.+ 02.524
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.435 09:34:30.245

2 1:46.088 09:36:16.333

3 1:55.772 09:38:12.105

4 1:43.224 09:39:55.329

5 1:42.519 09:41:37.848

6 2:06.307 09:43:44.155

 Po. 12 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 02.710
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.870 09:34:28.208

2 1:46.256 09:36:14.464

3 1:56.294 09:38:10.758

4 1:43.394 09:39:54.152

5 1:52.633 09:41:46.785

6 1:42.705 09:43:29.490

 Po. 13 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. + 02.849
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.446 09:34:22.106

2 1:48.397 09:36:10.503

3 1:43.833 09:37:54.336

4 2:04.572 09:39:58.908

5 1:42.844 09:41:41.752

6 1:43.092 09:43:24.844

 Po. 14 - # 129 MAGGIORA N. + 02.857
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.163 09:34:24.531

2 1:48.527 09:36:13.058

3 1:42.852 09:37:55.910

4 1:54.577 09:39:50.487

5 1:43.496 09:41:33.983

6 1:58.078 09:43:32.061

 Po. 15 - # 399 LADINI A. + 02.934
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.171 09:34:32.605

2 1:44.685 09:36:17.290

3 1:45.945 09:38:03.235

4 1:44.248 09:39:47.483

5 1:53.796 09:41:41.279

6 1:42.929 09:43:24.208

 Po. 16 - # 666 NEBBIA G. + 03.180
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.699 09:34:19.130

2 1:48.727 09:36:07.857

3 1:43.849 09:37:51.706

4 1:59.579 09:39:51.285

5 1:43.175 09:41:34.460

6 1:54.802 09:43:29.262

 Po. 17 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. + 03.421
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.081 09:34:18.249

2 1:46.474 09:36:04.723

3 2:06.774 09:38:11.497

4 2:14.181 09:40:25.678

5 1:43.416 09:42:09.094

 Po. 18 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 03.544
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.813 09:34:25.765

2 1:47.956 09:36:13.721

3 1:48.463 09:38:02.184

4 1:43.741 09:39:45.925

5 2:08.830 09:41:54.755

6 1:43.539 09:43:38.294

 Po. 19 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D.+ 03.733
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.760 09:34:27.048

2 1:48.787 09:36:15.835

3 1:48.922 09:38:04.757

4 1:43.728 09:39:48.485

5 1:57.087 09:41:45.572

6 1:44.643 09:43:30.215

 Po. 20 - # 466 FERRIGATO L. + 04.161
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.847 09:34:39.738

2 1:46.743 09:36:26.481

3 1:45.991 09:38:12.472

4 1:44.156 09:39:56.628

5 1:53.950 09:41:50.578

6 2:00.195 09:43:50.773

Fastest lap: 1:39.995 
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 Po. 21 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 04.234
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.406 09:34:41.410

2 1:47.316 09:36:28.726

3 1:46.464 09:38:15.190

4 1:47.466 09:40:02.656

5 1:45.700 09:41:48.356

6 1:44.229 09:43:32.585

 Po. 22 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 05.237
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.461 09:35:32.288

2 1:50.058 09:37:22.346

3 1:45.232 09:39:07.578

4 1:56.860 09:41:04.438

5 1:58.514 09:43:02.952

 Po. 23 - # 21 MARION F. + 05.291
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.101 09:34:53.780

2 1:59.469 09:36:53.249

3 1:45.286 09:38:38.535

4 1:53.510 09:40:32.045

5 1:45.475 09:42:17.520

 Po. 24 - # 694 SERIS N. + 05.303
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.376 09:34:31.297

2 1:48.354 09:36:19.651

3 1:48.070 09:38:07.721

4 1:45.298 09:39:53.019

5 1:54.897 09:41:47.916

6 1:46.767 09:43:34.683

 Po. 25 - # 31 PASQUALOTTO J.+ 05.493
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.017 09:34:38.059

2 1:45.923 09:36:23.982

3 2:02.016 09:38:25.998

4 1:46.604 09:40:12.602

5 1:45.488 09:41:58.090

6 2:04.196 09:44:02.286

 Po. 26 - # 472 MENEGHELLO G.+ 05.666
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.642 09:34:52.448

2 1:47.595 09:36:40.043

3 2:11.926 09:38:51.969

4 1:45.661 09:40:37.630

5 2:10.048 09:42:47.678

 Po. 27 - # 322 GAVASSA F. + 05.933
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.024 09:34:49.088

2 2:00.202 09:36:49.290

3 1:47.141 09:38:36.431

4 1:58.699 09:40:35.130

5 1:45.928 09:42:21.058

 Po. 28 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 06.300
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.048 09:34:50.243

2 1:54.912 09:36:45.155

3 1:46.407 09:38:31.562

4 2:08.508 09:40:40.070

5 1:46.295 09:42:26.365

 Po. 29 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. + 06.473
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.007 09:34:36.058

2 1:46.974 09:36:23.032

3 1:55.152 09:38:18.184

4 1:46.468 09:40:04.652

5 2:07.327 09:42:11.979

 Po. 30 - # 197 STERPIN M. + 06.734
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.023 09:34:53.441

2 1:48.521 09:36:41.962

3 1:46.729 09:38:28.691

4 1:47.133 09:40:15.824

5 1:51.199 09:42:07.023

 Po. 31 - # 686 OLDANI R. + 06.907
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.800 09:34:42.802

2 1:49.031 09:36:31.833

3 1:46.902 09:38:18.735

4 1:55.869 09:40:14.604

5 2:04.191 09:42:18.795

 Po. 32 - # 711 TRENTO A. + 06.919
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.141 09:34:55.834

2 1:46.914 09:36:42.748

3 2:00.419 09:38:43.167

4 1:47.043 09:40:30.210

5 2:01.303 09:42:31.513

 Po. 33 - # 315 LIPPOLIS G. + 07.017
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.996 09:34:48.008

2 1:49.576 09:36:37.584

3 1:47.012 09:38:24.596

4 1:51.738 09:40:16.334

5 1:56.194 09:42:12.528

 Po. 34 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 07.027
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.718 09:34:44.272

2 1:48.939 09:36:33.211

3 1:47.802 09:38:21.013

4 1:47.022 09:40:08.035

5 1:47.379 09:41:55.414

6 1:56.089 09:43:51.503

 Po. 35 - # 273 FLARER M. + 07.532
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.571 09:34:46.500

2 1:57.176 09:36:43.676

3 1:47.527 09:38:31.203

4 2:05.297 09:40:36.500

5 1:47.929 09:42:24.429

 Po. 36 - # 920 MORO L. + 07.573
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.529 09:34:58.070

2 1:49.298 09:36:47.368

3 1:48.344 09:38:35.712

4 1:51.389 09:40:27.101

5 1:47.568 09:42:14.669

 Po. 37 - # 254 COGO D. + 07.788
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.016 09:34:41.962

2 1:52.678 09:36:34.640

3 1:47.783 09:38:22.423

4 1:55.847 09:40:18.270

5 1:51.362 09:42:09.632

 Po. 38 - # 124 CAVINA R. + 08.720
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.028 09:35:00.768

2 1:54.468 09:36:55.236

3 1:48.715 09:38:43.951

4 1:49.061 09:40:33.012

5 2:02.840 09:42:35.852

 Po. 39 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 09.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.128 09:35:20.432

2 1:53.286 09:37:13.718

3 1:51.260 09:39:04.978

4 1:50.301 09:40:55.279

5 1:49.187 09:42:44.466

 Po. 40 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 21.473
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.468 09:34:59.500

Fastest lap: 1:39.995 
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